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Parliamentary Question: NA PQ 3876


THE NATIONAL ASSEMBLY


QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY


QUESTION NO. 3876

Ms E L Powell (DA) to ask the Minister of Trade, Industry and Competition:

What is the total monetary value of the Republic’s total trade in terms of (a) exports, (b)

imports with (i) Iran, (ii) Russia and (iii) the European Union (iv) Cuba, (v) United States

and (vi) Zimbabwe?   NW4426E


REPLY:


Value of South Africa’s trade with selected partners (2024; Rand)


 (a) Exports (b) Imports

(i) Iran 359 471 585 67 818 362

(ii) Russia 5 422 269 290 10 244 547 604

(iii) European Union 370 662 978 192 427 024 798 518

(iv) Cuba 75 786 611 39 479 301

(v) United States 156 593 987 016 120 157 909 930

(vi) Zimbabwe 69 108 520 436 5 482 126 057

 Data source: SARS, accessed at www.thedtic.gov.za


-END-
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